Bridal Bouquet
Bridesmaid Bouquets
Tossing Bouquet
Flower Girl Baskets
Wrist Corsage

Floral Crowns
Grooms Bouttonniere
Bouttonniere

Low Centerpiece
Elevated Centepiece
Altar Flowers

Arbor

\\\\\

FLORAL DESIGNS

Joyful Fields Wedding Price Ranges - 2019

Modest
$65.00
$45.00
$30.00
$35.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$20.00
$45.00
$95.00
$75.00

$250.00

Standard

$95.00
$65.00
$50.00
$45.00
$35.00
$75.00
$30.00
$25.00
$65.00
$145.00
$100.00

$300.00

* Deluxe pricing should be considered a "starting at" price.
Delivery is included within a 40 mile radius of Kennett Square, PA

Large scale installations will incur an additional fee

Breakdown and clean-up service will incur an additional fee
Wedding Flowers are subject to 6% sales tax in Pennsylvania

Premium

$175.00
$85.00
$70.00
$55.00
$50.00
$100.00
$35.00
$30.00
$85.00
$195.00
$150.00

$350.00

Deluxe*

$225.00
$105.00
$90.00
$65.00
$65.00
$125.00
$40.00
$35.00
$105.00
$250.00
$200.00

$500.00



	Sheet1



