

Joyful Fields Wedding Price Ranges - 2019

	Modest	Standard	Premium	Deluxe*
Bridal Bouquet	\$65.00	\$95.00	\$175.00	\$225.00
Bridesmaid Bouquets	\$45.00	\$65.00	\$85.00	\$105.00
Tossing Bouquet	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$70.00	\$90.00
Flower Girl Baskets	\$35.00	\$45.00	\$55.00	\$65.00
Wrist Corsage	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$65.00
Floral Crowns	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$125.00
Grooms Bouttonniere	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$35.00	\$40.00
Bouttonniere	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
Low Centerpiece	\$45.00	\$65.00	\$85.00	\$105.00
Elevated Centepiece	\$95.00	\$145.00	\$195.00	\$250.00
Altar Flowers	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$200.00
Arbor	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$350.00	\$500.00

^{*} Deluxe pricing should be considered a "starting at" price.

Delivery is included within a 40 mile radius of Kennett Square, PA

Large scale installations will incur an additional fee

Breakdown and clean-up service will incur an additional fee

Wedding Flowers are subject to 6% sales tax in Pennsylvania